Race Date
November 28, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Tristate Tracksters

1 7049 Wally Bradford IV
2 7081 David Carter
3 7265 Cory Harris

Burlington Turkey Trot
Final Team Results

Team - Harris Pet Hospital and Fox Valley Trotters Finish Position - 2

1 7326  Christopher Hurst
2 7356 Doug Keen
3 7328 Katrina Hurst
4 7361 Ken Keen
5 7359 Isaac Keen
6 7355 Caleb Keen
7 7522  Taylor Naef
8 7364 Malika Keen
9 7675 Jodi Sobieski
10 7360  Julie Keen
11 7363 Malachi Keen
12 7357 Ellie Keen
13 7358 Fiona Keen
14 7376 Amanda Kerkman
15 7365 Zeke Keen
16 7378  Brooklyn Kerkman
17 7279  James Hawkinson
18 7362 LeviKeen
19 7538 Margaret O'Connor-hurst
20 7280 Roxanne Hawkinson
Team - FieDerUba
1 7191 Dylan Fiedler
2 7193 Matt Fiedler
3 7790 Jake Zuba
4 7149  Tyler Derus
5 7148 Kate Derus
6 7192 Ester Fiedler

Team - Heinrichs Home Comfort

Results By PrimeTime Timing

5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 52:20.49 Ave: 17:26.83
Valparaiso IN M 1 1 16:25.83 16:25.83
Carpentersville IL M 5 6 17:30.00 33:55.83
Gurnee IL M 7 13 18:24.66 52:20.49
Team Score (times): 58:35.38 Ave: 19:31.79
Lake Geneva WI M 4 4 17:02.95 17:02.95
Twin Lakes WI M 31 35 20:40.74 37:43.69
Lake Geneva WI F 35 70 20:51.69 58:35.38
Bethesda MD M 53 123 22:02.31 1:20:37.69
Twin Lakes WI M 82 205 23:20.38 1:43:58.07
Twin Lakes WI M 102 307 24:12.50 2:08:10.57
Bristol WI F 127 434  25:19.08 2:33:29.65
Bethesda MD F 130 564 25:27.10 2:58:56.75
Muskego WI F 173 737 26:48.46 3:25:45.21
Twin Lakes WI F 218 955 27:59.50 3:53:44.71
Twin Lakes WI M 269 1224  29:43.88 4:23:28.59
Twin Lakes WI F 281 1505 30:07.77 4:53:36.36
Bethesda MD F 288 1793 30:19.31 5:23:55.67
Twin Lakes WI F 291 2084 30:20.60 5:54:16.27
Twin Lakes WI M 308 2392 30:59.57 6:25:15.84
Twin Lakes WI F 461 2853 36:52.58 7:02:08.42
Wind Lake WI M 502 3355 38:43.93 7:40:52.35
Twin Lakes WI M 555 3910 42:59.33 8:23:51.68
Lake Geneva WI F 673 4583 51:11.87 9:15:03.55
Wind Lake WI F 749 5332 55:18.98 10:10:22.5
Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 1:00:58.39 Ave: 20:19.46
Arvada CO M 14 14 19:11.62 19:11.62
Arvada CO M 17 31 19:42.03 38:53.65
Chicago IL M 55 86 22:04.74 1:00:58.39
Wauwatosa WI M 73 159 23:01.51 1:23:59.90
Wauwatosa WI F 138 297 25:54.98 1:49:54.88
Arvada CO F 309 606 30:59.82 2:20:54.70
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:04:19.95 Ave: 21:26.65
1 11/28/2019 09:43:28



Race Date
November 28, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Heinrichs Home Comfort

1 7285 Jc Heinrichs
2 7288 Julie Heinrichs
3 7287  Joey Heinrichs

Team - BHS Wrestling

1 7779  Ethan Yarmo

2 7112  Nathaniel Cortez

3 7661 Owen Shenkenberg
4 7057 Riley Brossard

5 7700 Colin Szymankiewicz
6 7175 Max Ehlen

7 7020 Dalton Baumeister

8 7404  Yarzar Kyaw

Team - Simple Cafe

1 7564 Nathan Pickering
2 7563  Joshua Pickering
3 7705 Nate Thiel
4 7695 Victor Suarez
5 7694 Noel Suarez
6 7541 Michael O'Shea
7 7617 Amanda Rotondi
8 7710 Jamie Thompson
9 7065 Jessica Smith

10 7272  Tom Hartz

11 7693 Maydel Suarez

12 7458 Dulce Marquez

13 7271  Lori Hartz

14 7696 Lillian Sulli

15 7697  Violet Sulli

16 7625 Sarah Russel

17 7554 Don Palka

Team - Burlington Butterballs

1 7106 Ben Conley

Results By PrimeTime Timing

Burlington Turkey Trot
Final Team Results

City

5K

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

Team Score (times): 1:04:19.95

New Berlin WI
New Berlin WI
New Berlin WI

M
=
M

20
27
98

Finish Position -

Team Score (times): 1:07:47.17

Burlington WI
Burlington WiI
Burlington WiI
Burlington WiI
Burlington WI
Burlington WiI
Burlington WiI
Burlington WiI

=TI (LL

41
74
81
85
91
95
134
266

Finish Position -

Team Score (times): 1:07:52.70

Lake Geneva
Lake Geneva
Lake Geneva
Lake Geneva
Lake Geneva
Lake Geneva
Lake Geneva
Lake Geneva
Lake Geneva
Lake Geneva
Lake Geneva
Lake Geneva
Lake Geneva
Elkhorn WI

Lake Geneva
Lake Geneva
Lake Geneva

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi

ST T T THmnTHnZTNTnTnIZIZIZIZZ

42

44
115
123
129
166
198
271
277
305
459
496
539
770
795
822
827

Finish Position -

Team Score (times): 1:15:44.27

Grayslake IL

M

90

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Ave: 21:26.65
20 19:51.70 19:51.70
47  20:32.48 40:24.18
145 23:55.77 1:.04:19.95
Ave: 22:35.72
41 21:19.96 21:19.96
115 23:07.45 44:27.41
196 23:19.76 1.07:47.17
281 23:24.15 1:31:11.32
372 23:35.27 1:54:46.59
467 23:41.57 2:18:28.16
601 25:43.07 2:44:11.23
867 29:41.97 3:13:53.20
Ave: 22:37.57
42  21:22.21 21:22.21
86 21:38.31 43:00.52
201 24:52.18 1:07:52.70
324 25:13.76 1:33:06.46
453  25:22.43 1:58:28.89
619 26:37.96 2:25:06.85
817 27:34.28 2:52:41.13
1088 29:48.29 3:22:29.42
1365 30:00.42 3:52:29.84
1670 30:58.70 4:23:28.54
2129 36:46.99 5:00:15.53
2625 38:33.34 5:38:48.87
3164 42:01.10 6:20:49.97
3934 56:13.61 7:17:03.58
4729 57:50.93 8:14:54.51
5551 59:28.81 9:14:23.32
6378 59:31.61 10:13:54.9
Ave: 25:14.76
90 23:34.92 23:34.92

11/28/2019 09:43:29



Race Date
November 28, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Burlington Butterballs

7108 Ryan Conley

7471  Bill McCluskey
7472  Colleen McCluskey
7107  Kevin Conley

a b~ WwN

Team - Ahrens family

7758  Bryce Warner
7007  Rob Ahrens
7008 Ted Ahrens
7003  Ashley Ahrens
7004  Jennifer Ahrens
7005  John Ahrens
7006 Rachel Ahrens

~No ok WDN B

Team - Achilles Heals

7236  Matt Gollins
7238 Nathan Gollins
7234  Brandon Gollins
7235  Jamie Gollins
7239 Raina Gollins
7240  Steve Gollins

OO WN B

Team - runswithwolfs

7435  Nick Luchtefeld
7500  Steve Miller
7773  Robert Wolf
7772  Mary Wolf
7771  Jenn Wolf

a b~ WN B

Team - schNIEders

1 7528 lan Nie
2 7530 Sean Nie

Results By PrimeTime Timing

Burlington Turkey Trot
Final Team Results

5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time

Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 1:15:44.27 Ave: 25:14.76

Grayslake IL M 133 223 25:42.48 49:17.40
Redondo Beach CA M 159 382 26:26.87 1:15:44.27
Redondo Beach CA F 247 629 29:09.35 1:44:53.62
Chicago IL M 400 1029 33:38.41 2:18:32.03

Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times): 1:16:07.41 Ave: 25:22.47

Lake Geneva WI M 76 76 23:11.84 23:11.84
Lake Geneva WI M 96 172 23:46.72  46:58.56
Lake Geneva WiI M 245 417 29:08.85 1:16:07.41
Lake Geneva WiI F 257 674 29:27.45 1:45:34.86
Lake Geneva WI F 413 1087 34:05.85 2:19:40.71
Lake Geneva WI M 428 1515 34:48.31 2:54:29.02
Lake Geneva WiI F 430 1945 34:50.71 3:29:19.73

Finish Position- 9
Team Score (times): 1:16:14.79 Ave: 25:24.93

Lombard IL M 30 30 20:40.32 20:40.32
Lombard IL M 63 93 22:33.20 43:13.52
Lombard IL M 384 477 33:01.27 1:16:14.79
Lombard IL M 385 862 33:02.33 1:49:17.12
Lombard IL F 386 1248 33:03.34 2:22:20.46
Lombard IL M 403 1651 33:50.01 2:56:10.47

Finish Position - 10

Team Score (times): 1:18:30.43 Ave: 26:10.14

Indianapolis IN M 109 109 24:19.98  24:19.98
Tinley Park IL M 171 280 26:47.30 51:07.28
Tinley Park IL M 191 471  27:23.15 1:18:30.43
Tinley Park IL F 429 900 34:50.70 1:53:21.13
Tinley Park IL F 630 1530 49:09.05 2:42:30.18

Finish Position - 11

Team Score (times): 1:21:05.20 Ave: 27:01.73

Burlington WiI M 70 70 22:48.58 22:48.58
Burlington WI M 141 211 26:03.05 48:51.63
3 11/28/2019 09:43:29



Race Date
November 28, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - schNIEders

3 7527  Abby Nie

4 7529  Sally Nie

5 7645 Lisa Schneider
6 7648  Steve Schneider

Team - Mah Family Runners

1 7450 Oliver Mah

2 7451 Timothy Mah

3 7096 WaiCheung

4 7094  Hannah Cheung

5 7462  Bryce Martin

6 7449  Christopher Mah

7 7730 Helen Valenstein-Mah
8 7095 Jenna Cheung

9 7093 Christine Cheung

Team - Triple Edge

1 7590 Jake Rasor
2 7592 Mike Rasor
3 7591 Melissa Rasor

Team - Team Brown

1 7063 Mary Brown
2 7059 Claire Brown
3 7904 Molly Erwin
4 7061 Ella Brown

5 7062 Jeff Brown

Team - Beer Me Lee

1 7495 Luke Meminger
2 7416 KelLee
3 7415 GioLee

Results By PrimeTime Timing

Burlington Turkey Trot
Final Team Results

5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position -

Team Score (times): 1:21:05.20 Ave: 27:01.73
Burlington WiI F 363 574 32:13.57 1:21:05.20
Burlington WiI F 364 938 32:14.57 1:53:19.77
Burlington WiI F 521 1459  40:29.52 2:33:49.29
Burlington WiI M 713 2172 53:58.79 3:27:48.08

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Buffalo Grove IL
Buffalo Grove IL
Northbrook IL
Northbrook IL
Carmel IN
Minneapolis MN
Minneapolis MN
Northbrook IL
Northbrook IL

TN Z

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Bristol WI M
Bristol WI M
Grayslake IL F

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Cary IL F
Cary IL F
Cary IL F
Cary IL F
Cary IL M

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Chicago IL M

Williams Bay WI M

Williams Bay WI M
4

1:21:19.88

179 179
181 360
182 542
284 826
411 1237
412 1649
447 2096
468 2564
783 3347

1:25:32.26

187 187
234 421
258 679

1:26:40.76

201 201
206 407
321 728
426 1154
427 1581

1:27:05.51

229 229
238 467
263 730

Ave: 27:06.63
27:00.39  27:00.39
27:07.15 54:07.54

27:12.34 1:21:19.88
30:14.31 1:51:34.19
34:02.56 2:25:36.75
34:03.15 2:59:39.90
35:46.43 3:35:26.33
37:21.54 4:12:47.87
56:39.37 5:09:27.24

Ave: 28:30.75
27:16.90 27:16.90
28:47.47 56:04.37

29:27.89 1:25:32.26

Ave: 28:53.59
27:35.34 27:35.34
27:43.17 55:18.51

31:22.25 1:26:40.76
34:46.02 2:01:26.78
34:47.27 2:36:14.05

Ave: 29:01.84
28:35.30 28:35.30
28:51.92 57:27.22

29:38.29 1:27:05.51

11/28/2019 09:43:29



Race Date
November 28, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Beer Me Lee

4 7419 Tonia Lee
5 7417 Rick Lee
6 7754 Kelsey Walsh
7 7496  Markie Meminger
8 7755  Tyler Walsh
9 7414  Chloe Lee
10 7418 SophiaLee

Team - Team Thieme

1 7827 Paula Reinholtz
2 7684  Kim Straube

3 7685 Kyleigh Straube
4 7817  Kiristi Clayton

5 7296  Ann Herr-Popp
6 7708 Chad Thieme

7 7706  Amy Thieme

Team - Key Fam

1 7881 Jackson Dempkey
2 7879 John Dempkey
3 7880 Allison Dempkey

Team - Team Lyon

=

7052
7051
7917

w N

Daniel Brecher
Allan Brecher
Sarah Lyon

Team - Beef Wellington

7673
7143
7608
7141

A WDN PR

Kelli Smith
Matthew Delorme
Ben Robers
Allison Delorme

Results By PrimeTime Timing

Burlington Turkey Trot
Final Team Results

5K

City

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Williams Bay WI
Williams Bay WI
Williams Bay WI
Chicago IL
Williams Bay WI
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

b e e 1 e s -l o

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Burlington WI
Burlington WiI
Burlington WiI
Burlington WiI
Burlington WI
Burlington WiI
Burlington WiI

MM T

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Burlington WiI M
Burlington WiI M
Burlington WiI F

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Lagrange IL M
Lagrange IL M
Fontana WI F

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Burlington WI
Burlington WI
Burlington WiI

Gend Place

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
15
1:27:05.51 Ave: 29:01.84
771 1501 56:22.54 2:23:28.05
772 2273 56:23.50 3:19:51.55
773 3046 56:24.44 4:16:15.99
774 3820 56:25.34 5:12:41.33
781 4601 56:34.88 6:09:16.21
782 5383 56:39.12 7:05:55.33
784 6167 56:40.15 8:02:35.48
16
1:30:21.85 Ave: 30:07.28
228 228 28:30.54 28:30.54
302 530 30:52.43 59:22.97
307 837 30:58.88 1:30:21.85
501 1338 38:43.64 2:09:05.49
696 2034 53:04.04 3:02:09.53
744 2778 55:11.56 3:57:21.09
764 3542 56:00.99 4:53:22.08
17
1:30:52.08 Ave: 30:17.36
165 165 26:36.45  26:36.45
219 384 27:59.94 54:36.39
456 840 36:15.69 1:30:52.08
18
1:31:38.18 Ave: 30:32.73
286 286 30:18.46 30:18.46
287 573 30:18.62 1:00:37.08
311 884 31:01.10 1:31:38.18
19
1:35:53.54 Ave: 31:57.85
349 349 31:57.46 31:57.46
351 700 31:57.76 1:03:55.22
352 1052 31:58.32 1:35:53.54
354 1406 31:59.30 2:07:52.84

M

Burlington WI

11/28/2019 09:43:29



Race Date
November 28, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Beef Wellington

5 7142 Gwen Delorme
6 7674 Maggie Smith
7 7167 Natalie Dunn

Team - Bunch of Turkeys

1 7032 Alaina Bird

2 7033 Audra Bird

3 7640 Tammy Schmidt
4 7031 Adriana Bird

5 7034 Tracy Bird

6 7643  Jenny Schmitt

7 7113  Carol Cottingham
8 7801  Chris Schmidt

Team - Lundsgiving 2019

1 7439 Daniel Lund
2 7440 Heather Lund
3 7555  Jake Pape

4 7388 RyanKlima
5 7438 Amber Lund
6 7441  Jessica Lund

Team - Stuffed Strutters

1 7846  Kellon Whitley

2 7848  Aaron Chart

3 7849  Andrea Chart

4 7847 Linda Hegemann

Team - TK Trotters

1 7618 Abby Rouce
2 7602 Garrett Riggs
3 7282  Ashley Hegemann

Results By PrimeTime Timing

Burlington Turkey Trot
Final Team Results

5K

City

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Burlington WiI F
Burlington WI F
Lake Geneva WI F

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Union Grove WI
Union Grove WI
Union Grove WI
Union Grove WI
Union Grove WI
Waterford WI
Waterford WI
Burlington WiI

M T M T T 7T T T

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Burlington WiI
Burlington WiI
Burlington WI
Burlington WiI
Burlington WiI
Burlington WiI

T

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Sturtevant Wi
Kansasville WI
Kansasville WI
Kansasville WI

T2

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Gend Place

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
19
1:35:53.54 Ave: 31:57.85
355 1761 32:00.03 2:39:52.87
356 2117 32:00.08 3:11:52.95
382 2499 32:57.64 3:44:50.59
20
1:37:21.95 Ave: 32:27.32
296 296 30:42.08 30:42.08
377 673 32:48.94 1:03:31.02
405 1078 33:50.93 1:37:21.95
694 1772 52:50.74 2:30:12.69
695 2467 52:51.28 3:23:03.97
785 3252 57:00.83 4:20:04.80
786 4038 57:07.53 5:17:12.33
787 4825 57:10.84 6:14:23.17
21
1:39:18.00 Ave: 33:06.00
125 125 25:17.27 25:17.27
449 574 35:51.62 1:01:08.89
484 1058 38:09.11 1:39:18.00
527 1585 41:20.63 2:20:38.63
528 2113 41:21.64 3:02:00.27
529 2642  41:21.83 3:43:22.10
22
1:41:15.45 Ave: 33:45.15
202 202 27:35.70 27:35.70
203 405 27:35.94 55:11.64
584 989 46:03.81 1:41:15.45
585 1574  46:03.92 2:27:19.37
23
1:42:16.60 Ave: 34:05.53
Burlington WI F 390 390 33:17.53 33:17.53
Fort Atkinson WI M 391 781 33:18.49 1:06:36.02
Burlington WI F 445 1226  35:40.58 1:42:16.60
6

11/28/2019 09:43:30



Race Date

November 28, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - TK Trotters

4 7605 Tom Riggs
5 7603 Jackie Riggs
6 7604 Kay Riggs

Team - The Petersons

1 7825 Kourtney Peterson
2 7824 Delaney Peterson
3 7822 Janet Peterson

4 7823 Burt Peterson

Team - Waterford Prailes

Burlington Turkey Trot
Final Team Results

7578  Cameron Prailes
7206 Kristin Foster
7580 Erin Prailes
7581  Kathleen Prailes
7579  Daniel Prailes

a b~ WN B

Team - Talk Nerdy To Me

1 7302 Vanessa Hintz

2 7097 Rita Chrast

3 7301 Natalie Hintz

4 7300  Justin Hintz

5 7297 Beverly Hicks

6 7445  Adryan Mach

7 7299  Amy Hintz

8 7573 Matt Politowicz
Team - McCourt Family Hens

1 7480 Nora McCourt

2 7479 Nicole McCourt

3 7475 Barb McCourt

4 7478  Natalie McCourt

Results By PrimeTime Timing

5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position -

Team Score (times): 1:42:16.60 Ave: 34:05.53
Burlington WI M 729 1955 54:41.11 2:36:57.71
Fort Atkinson WI F 731 2686 54:56.11 3:31:53.82
Burlington WiI F 732 3418 54:57.70 4:26:51.52

Finish Position -

Team Score (times): 1:52:05.02 Ave: 37:21.67
Waterford WI F 317 317 31:10.69 31:10.69
Waterford WI F 458 775 36:30.09 1:07:40.78
Waterford WI F 571 1346  44:24.24 1:52:05.02
Waterford WI M 572 1918 44:24.37 2:36:29.39

Finish Position -

Team Score (times): 2:06:30.91 Ave: 42:10.30
Waterford WI M 139 139 26:00.36  26:00.36
Brodhead WI F 641 780 50:07.22 1:16:07.58
Waterford WI F 645 1425 50:23.33 2:06:30.91
Waterford WI F 650 2075 50:25.53 2:56:56.44
Waterford WI M 653 2728 50:28.49 3:47:24.93

Finish Position - 26

Team Score (times): 2:14:01.71 Ave: 44:40.57
Waukesha WI F 303 303 30:52.58 30:52.58
Burlington WiI F 675 978 51:34.07 1:22:26.65
Burlington WI F 678 1656 51:35.06 2:14:01.71
Waukesha WI M 810 2466 58:50.90 3:12:52.61
Waukesha WI F 811 3277 58:58.48 4:11:51.09
Hales Corners WI F 812 4089 59:03.70 5:10:54.79
Hales Corners WI F 820 4909 59:27.11 6:10:21.90
Hales Corners WI M 821 5730 59:27.28 7:09:49.18

Finish Position - 27

Team Score (times): 2:29:18.41 Ave: 49:46.14
Burlington WI F 418 418 34:15.25 34:15.25
Burlington WiI F 788 1206 57:22.06 1:31:37.31
Burlington WiI F 791 1997 57:41.10 2:29:18.41
Burlington WI F 792 2789 57:44.47 3:27:02.88

7 11/28/2019 09:43:30



Race Date
November 28, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Turkey Basters

1 7569 Logan Pitner
2 7566  Erica Pitner
3 7570 Megan Pitner

Team - Six Little Ducks

7740
7596
7595
7741
7738

a b~ wDN PR

Jessica Vitale
Vincent Rezaei
Natalie Rezaei
Jim Vitale
Denise Vitale

Team - The Hansen Gobblers

7259
7261
7262
7260

A WDN PR

Amy Hansen
David Hansen
Emma Hansen
Anna Hansen

Team - Hartmann

1 7811 Wade Hartmann

2 7809 Brad Hartmann

3 7810 Lilly Hartmann

4 7812 Rosemary Hartmann
5 7813  Warren Hartmann

Results By PrimeTime Timing

Burlington Turkey Trot
Final Team Results

5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position -

Team Score (times): 2:30:05.65 Ave: 50:01.88
Burlington WiI M 549 549 42:33.38 42:33.38
Burlington WiI F 628 1177 48:46.72 1:31:20.10
Burlington WiI F 807 1984 58:45.55 2:30:05.65

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Roselle IL
Roselle IL
Roselle IL
Roselle IL
Roselle IL

i B B =l

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Burlington WiI
Burlington WI
Burlington WiI
Burlington WiI

T T

Finish Position -

2:45:51.08

735 735
739 1474
755 2229
757 2986
760 3746

2:55:42.66

799 799
803 1602
808 2410
809 3219

Team Score (times): 3:18:30.43

Neenah WI M
Neenah WI M
Neenah WI F
Neenah WI F
Neenah WI M

836
838
839
840
841

836
1674
2513
3353
4194

Ave:

Ave:

55:17.03

55:03.34 55:03.34
55:04.49 1:50:07.83
55:43.25 2:45:51.08
55:47.08 3:41:38.16
55:52.79 4:37:30.95

58:34.22

58:20.46  58:20.46
58:35.45 1:56:55.91
58:46.75 2:55:42.66
58:47.33 3:54:29.99

Ave: 1:06:10.14

1.06:09.97
1.06:10.21
1:06:10.25
1:06:11.15
1.06:11.27

1:06:09.97
2:12:20.18
3:18:30.43
4:24:41.58
5:30:52.85

11/28/2019 09:43:30



